

**ESSB 5395 - H AMD 2001**

By Representative Walsh

WITHDRAWN 03/04/2020

1 On page 1, line 8, after "~~(2008)~~" strike "2021" and insert  
2 "2023"

3

4 On page 2, line 25, after "September 1," strike "2020" and  
5 insert "2022"

6

7 On page 2, line 27, after "September 1," strike "2021" and  
8 insert "2023"

9

10 On page 2, line 30, after "September 1," strike "2021" and  
11 insert "2023"

12

13

EFFECT: Changes when comprehensive sexual health education must  
be provided by 2 years (from 2020 to 2022, and from 2021 to 2023).

--- END ---